Id: 12530, Employee: Guerrero, Ximena Alejandra, Position: Nurse Apprentice, Exempt Ind

Day Date ScIN ouT Position Approved
1
Sun 10/23/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE
Mon 10/24/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE
Tue 10/25/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE
Wed 10/26/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE
Thu 10/27/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE
Fri 10/28/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE
Sat 10/29/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE
2
Sun 10/30/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE
Mon 10/31/2022  10:00 AM 4:00 PM  Nurse Apprentice TRUE
Tue 11/1/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE
Wed 11/2/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE
Thu 11/3/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE
Fri 11/4/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE

Sat 11/5/2022 Nurse Apprentice TRUE



: N, Pay Policy: Hourly, Shift Diff Policy: No_
Pay Policy  Shift Diff Polic: Cost Regular Worked Ho

Hourly No_Diff 0
Hourly No_Diff 0
Hourly No_Diff 0
Hourly No_Diff 0
Hourly No_Diff 0
Hourly No_Diff 0
Hourly No_Diff 0

0 0
Hourly No_Diff 0]
Hourly No_Diff 0 6 6
Hourly No_Diff 0
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Hourly No_Diff 0] 0

6 6



